SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED

Regd. Off: 325, IIIrd Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085 Mob.: 9315202833, Email ID: shreeworstex@gmail.com, info@shreeworstex.in Website: www.shreeworstex.in, CIN: L17111DL1982PLC013790

July 20, 2020

	7
- 1	\sim
- 3	

Department of Corporate Relations BSE Limited	Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (Formerly Known as MCX Stock Exchange Limited
P. J. Towers,	4 th Floor, Vibgyor Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort	Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,
Mumbai-400 001	Mumbai - 400 098
Security Code: 541358	Symbol: SHWL

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Newspaper advertisement of notice of 02/2020-2021 board meeting scheduled to be held on Friday, 24th day of July, 2020 at 04:00 P.M.

With reference to the Regulation 47 & 29 and other applicable regulations, if any, of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the copy of newspaper advertisement published in English language national daily newspaper circulating in the whole or substantially whole of India i.e. "FINANCIAL EXPRESS" and Hindi newspaper i.e. "JANSATTA" on July 19, 2020.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You, Yours truly

For Shree Worstex Limited

Kiran Mittal Director

DIN: 00749457

Encl. Copy of Newspaper Advertisement

NEW DEL

2

Diluted

Place: New Delhi

Date: 18 July 2020

Notes:

FE SUNDAY

ited CIN: L7489 Regd. Office: J-47/ E-mail: inve Extract of Audited Fin Year Ended 31/03/2019 **PARTICULARS** Total Income from Operations (net) 46.88 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (be 2. 34.44 Exceptional and/or Extraordinary is Net Profit / (Loss) for the period bet 37 14 after Exceptional and Extraordina Net Profit / (Loss) for the period aft 494.2 (after Exceptional and Extraordinar (940.60 Total Comprehensive Income (after 6 Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves for the Balance Sheet of prevaluation Reserves and Revaluation Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves for the Reserv Earnings Per Share (before & after e er Regulation items) of ₹ 10 each ual Financia Basic

The above is an extract of the deta pin-02448116

Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obumbai 40008

the Quarterly Financial Results is av com and on the Company's website

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



BF INVESTMENT LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune-411036

CIN: L65993PN2009PLC134021 Website: www.bfilpune.com

Tel: +91 20 6629 2550 / 2526 Email: Secretarial@bfilpune.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulations 29(1)(a) read along with Regulations 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled on Tuesday, July 28, 2020, to consider and take on record the Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the year ended 31st March, 2020.

The above information is available on the Company's Website viz www.bfilpune.com and also available on websites of Stock Exchanges viz.www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

For BF Investment Limited

Sd/-S.R.Kshirsagar Company Secretary

Place: Pune Date : July 18, 2020

NI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Park, New Town Rajarhat Main Road, PO Hatiara, Kolkata - 700 157, India Chambers, 12 J.N.Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001, India CIN No. L24117WB1962PLC025584

Sd/ na Tendulka

for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

	AND STREET STREET	PER STATE		Consolidated					
		ided	Year ended		Quarter en	led	Half Yea	ar Ended	Year ended
D	and Office Flat No. 504 500 5	09.2018	31.03,2019	30:09.2019	30.06.2019	30,09,2018	30,09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
K	egd Office: Flat No. 501-503, 5t	audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
F	Ph.: 011-49570000-13 Fax: 011	190	1,803	41,076	42,122	48,302	83,198		
E	xtract of Audited Financia	(412)	(47)	(8,951)	(4,032)	(5,240)	(12,983)	(12,989)	(11,155)
SI.		(405)	(177,378)	(9,039)	(35,548)	(6,374)	(44,587)	(14,240)	108,958
		(408)	(177,394)	(9,039)	(35,548)	(6,377)	(44,587)	(14,243)	109,081
	Total Income from Operations Net Profit for the period								
	(before tax, Exceptional and/or E Net profit for the period before tax	3,138	3,138	3,138	3,138	3,138	3,138	3,138	
	(after Exceptional and/or extraor Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraor.		(84,236)						4,805
1	Total comprehensive income for (Comprising Profit for the period)								
	Other Comprehensive Income (a Equity Share Capital	(1.29)	(565.47)	(28.78)	(109.29)	(20.28)	(138.06)	(45.32)	347.47
	Reserves (excluding Revaluation in the Audited Balance Sheet of	(1.29)	(565.47)	(28.78)	(109.29)	(20.28)	(138.06)	(45.32)	347.47
	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- ea	22.00	A CONTRACTOR		THE PROPERTY.				

vith the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and other ancial results are available on the Company's website www.binaniindustries.com or at ww.cse-india.com)

mpany for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 have been reviewed by n July 17, 2020.

By order of the Board For BINANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Visalakshi Sridhar *Managing Director, CFO and Company 9
DIN 07

SKYBOX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Formerly known as Smart Capital Services limited)
Regd. Off: 325, Ilird Floor, Agganwal Plaza,
Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085
Phone: 98f0260127
Emall ID: smartcap, delhi@gmail.com,
Website: www.smartcapitalservices.in,
-CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059877

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is to be held on Tuesday, July 28, 2020 at 04:00 P.M. at the registered office of the Company, inter-alia, to consider and approve the un-audited Standard Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 and any other business with permission of Chair, If any;

The information contained in this notice is also available on the website of the Company i.e www.smartcapitalservices.in and website of the stock Exchange i.e. www.msei.in.

For and on behalf of the Board SKYBOX Industries Limited * Pawan Kumas Mittal

Date: 18.07.2020

(Director) DIN: 00749286

SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED

Regd. Office: 325, Ilird Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085 Email Id: shreeworstex@gmail.com, info@shreeworstex.in, Website: www.shreeworstex.in CIN: L17111DL1982PLC013790

NOTICE

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 & 29 read with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations, and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of Shree Worstex Limited is scheduled to be held on Friday, July 24, 2020, at the registered office of the Company at 04:00 P.M at 325, Illird Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi- 110085, inter-alia, to consider and approve Un-audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 and any other business with permission of chair, if any.

The information contained in this notice is also available on the website of the Company (www.shreeworstex.in) and website of exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com) and (www.msei.in).

For & on behalf of the Board Shree Worstex Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 18.07.2020

Pawan Kumar Mittal Directo DIN: 00749265

NOTES :-

b) Diluted

- 1. The above financial results ha Board of Directors at their mee
- 2. The Financial results for the y auditor of the Company. The S
- 3. The financial figures for the balancing figures between au published year to date figures 31, 2018 respectively, being t were subjected to limited revie
- 4. Subject to the approval of the Company, the Board of Direct share of Rs. 10/- each.
- 5. Previous period figures have b
- 6. The above is an extract of the

ICICI Bank

ICICI BANK LIMITED

CIN-L65190GJ1994PLC021012

कुज दौर गारटर की विशय तार पर तथी जान जनता का ताना प तार पर प्रविद्वार सावधान किया जाता है कि वे **सम्पत्ति** के साथ किसी प्रकार का लेन—देन न करें और सम्पत्ति का कोई भी लेनदेन 31.01.2020 को रु.3,27,84,422.06 (तीन करोई सताइस लाख चौरासी हजार चार सौ बाइस रूपये छः पैसे मात्र) तथ्य 01.11.2019 से व्याज एवं बैंक द्वारा वहन की गई अनुषांगिक खर्चे के सुर्व्थ, यूको बैंक, एच-46, कनॉट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली शाखा 🚁 प्रश्नीर के भुगतान के अधीन होगा।

ऋणियों / गारंटरों का ध्यान सुरक्षित सम्पत्ति को छुड़ाने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संबंध में अधिनियम की घारा (13) की उप-घारा (8) के प्रावधानों की ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है।

अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण

भूतल, डी-1/24, वसन्त विहार, नई दिल्ली-110057.

(2) पहली मंजिल, डी-1/24, वसन्त विहार, नई दिल्ली-110057. (3) दूसरी मंजिल पर और ऊपर सम्पूर्ण छत, डी-1/24, वसन्त विहार,

नई दिल्ली-110057 जो घिरा है:

उत्तरः प्लॉट नं.23

दक्षिणः प्लॉट नं.25

पूर्वः स्ट्रीट नं. डी-1 (45 फीट चौड़ा) पश्चिमः 15 फीट चौड़ी सर्विस रोड

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथिः 14.07.2020

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी यूको बैंक

FORM G INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (Under Regulation 36A (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

RELEVANT PA						
Name of the Corporate Debtor	ESS DEE Aluminium Limited					
2. Date of incorporation of Corporate Debtor	10/02/2004					
Authority under which Corporate Debtor is incorporated / registered	RoG- Kolkata					
Corporate identity number / limited liability identification number of Corporate Debtor	L27203WB2004PLC170941					
Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporatedebtor	Sagore Dutta Ghat Road Kamarhati Kolkata West Bengal- 700058 ESS DEE House, Akurli Road, Kandivali, East Mumbai.					
Insolvency commencement date of the Corporate Debtor	14/02/2020					
7. Date of invitation of expression of interest	19/07/2020					
Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at:	insolvencyandbankruptcy.in (This is the website of IPE of Resolution Professional)					
Norms of ineligibility applicable under section 29A are available at:	insolvencyandbankruptcy.in (This is the website of IPE of RP)					
10. Lastdateforreceipt ofexpressionofinterest	31/07/2020					
 Date of issue of provisional list of Prospective Resolution Applicants 	06/08/2020					
Last date for submission of objections to provisional list	11/08/2020					
Date of issue of final list of Prospective Resolution Applicants	21/08/2020					
 Date of issue of Information Memorandum, Evaluation Matrix and Request for Resolution Plans to Prospective Resolution Applicants 	23/08/2020					
Manner of obtaining request for resolution plan, evaluation matrix, information memorandum and further information.	The Resolution professional will share the Request for Resolution Plan / Evaluation Matrix/ Information Memorandum in electronic form after verification of KYC, capacity to invest, capability to manage and eligibility under Section 29 A of IBC, 2018 and pre- qualification criteria, if any approved by COC.					
16. Last date for submission of resolution plans	22/09/2020					
Manner of submitting resolution plans to resolution professional	In electronic form to the email Id mentioned against serial no. 21.					

20. Name, Address and e-email of the resolution professional, as registered with the Board

Estimated date for submission of resolution plan to the Adjudicating Authority for approva

21. Address and email to be used for a correspondence with the resolution professional

22. Further Details are available at or with 23. Date of publication of Form G

Deepika B. Prasad

AAA Insolvency Professionals LLP Resolution Professional In the matter of ESS DEE Aluminium Limited IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000110/2017-2018/11186 Email Id: deepika.bhugra@aaainsolvency.com,

As soon as approved by members of Committee of Creditors (COC)

Mrs. Deeplka B. Prasad IP Registration No. IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000110/ 2017- 2018/11186

Mrs. Deepika B. Prasad 202, Samrat Ashok Enclave, Sector-18a, Plot

No. 6, Dwarka, New Delhi, National Capital Territory Of Delhi ,110075 E-mail Id: deepika.bhugra@gmail.com

Mrs. Deepika B. Prasad Address: E-10A, Kallash Colony, Greater Kailash – 1, New Delhi – 110048 essdee@aaainsolvency.com

www.insolvencyandbankruptcy.in

deepika.bhugra@gmail.com

(This is the website of IPE of RP)

19/07/2020

essdee@aaainsolvency.com Contact Details: E- 10A, Kailash Colony, Greater Kallash – 1, New Delhi -110048 Contact No.: 011-46664600 थानः नई दिल्ली

पूजा गाट्य निदेशव

SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED Regd. Office: 325, Illrd Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085 Email Id: shreeworstex@gmail.com, info@shreeworstex.in, Website: www.shreeworstex.in CIN: L17111DL1982PLC013790

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 & 29 read with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of Shree Worstex Limited is scheduled to be held on Friday, July 24, 2020.

at the registered office of the Company at 04:00
P.M at 325, IIIrd Floor, Aggarval Plaza, Sector14, Rohini, New Delhi- 110085, inter-alia, to consider and approve Un-audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 and any other business with permission of chair, if any

The information contained in this notice is also available on the website of the Company (www.shreeworstex.in) and website of exchange i.e. (www.bseindla.com) and (www.msei.in).

> For & on behalf of the Board Shree Worstex Limited Pawan Kumar Mittal

Place: New Delhi Date: 18.07.2020

DIN: 00749265

प्रपत्र सं. आईएनसी-26 कंपनी (निगमन) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम

30 के अनुपालन में] एक राज्य से दूसरे राज्य ने कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के परिवर्तन के लिये समादार पत्र में प्रकाशन के लिये विज्ञापन

कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013, की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) तथा कंपनी (निगमन) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30 के उप-नियम (5) के वलॉज (ए) के मामले में तथा

खान्टएड्ज कैपिटल प्राईवेट लिमिटेड जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालयः ऑफिस नं. 1, नॉटिंग हिल्स, पैस्को के सामने, पुरानी दिल्ली रोड, सेक्टर 18, गुरुग्राम, हरियाणा-122001 में है

आवेदक, के मामले में एतद्द्वारा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि 'हरियाणा , राज्य'' से ''राष्ट्रीटय राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली" में उसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय को परिवर्तित करने के लिए कंपनी को सक्षम बनाने के लिए 11 जुलाई, 2020 को आयोजित असाधारण आमसभा में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के अनुसार कंपनी के मेमोरैंडम ऑफ एसोसिएशन के परिवर्तन की पुष्टि के लिए कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 के अंतर्गत यह कंपनी केंद्र सरकार, शक्ति क्षेत्रीय निदेशक मे निहित, के पास आवेदन करने का प्रस्ताव करती है। कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के इस प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन से यदि किसी व्यक्ति का हित प्रभावित होता हो, वे एमसीए-21 पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) पर निवेशक शिकायत प्रपत्र दाखिल करें अथवा उसके नीचे वर्णित पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आवेदक कंपनी को उसकी एक प्रति के साथ इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से चौदह दिनों के भीतर अपने हित की प्रकृति तथा आपत्ति के कारणों का उल्लेख करते, हुए एक- शपथ पत्र द्वारा समर्थित अपनी आपत्ति क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र के पतेः बी-2 विंग, 2रा तल, पर्यावरण भव्रन, सीजीओ कॉम्प्लैक्स, नई दिल्ली-110003 में जमा करें या जमा कराएं या पंजीकृत डाक से भेजें:

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः ऑफिस नं. 1, नॉटिंग हिल्स, पैस्को के सामने, पुरानी दिल्ली रोड, सेक्ट्र 18, गुरुग्राम, हरियाणा-122001

तिथि: 19.07.2020

स्थानः गुरुग्राम

क्वान्टएड्ज कैपिटल प्राईवेट लिमिटेड

हस्ता./-अभय तिवारी निदेशक DIN: 07422579

कते एवं के लिये

दिल्ला, दिल्ला-110031, 2) राकश शारदा (सह-अणा बुंड-1, इन्दिरापुरम, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश-2010 रणधारक) ,803/1, ऑरॅंज काउन्टी अहिंसा खंड-1, प्रवेश-201010, ५) विश्वनाथ शारदा (सह-ऋणधारक)ः गांधी पगर, नई दिल्ली-110031, 5) साधव मुकुन्द वाधा पर, नइ दिल्ला-110031, 5) अध्यय प्रकुतः इ ऋषाधारको प्रोटीगरा Xेथा, पहिला कॉलोनी, फर्नीचर म दिल्ली-110031 को स्वीड पीप्ट द्वारा 30.6.2020 को मेंद विषयः इन्टेक कैपिठल लिमिटेड, 708, मंजूशा बिल्डिंग, : 110019 में ऋण खाता से LINO103415-1600060 आप ने ऋण के पुनर्भुगतान में चुक की है तथा 31.5.2020 चौतीस लाख अड़तीस हजार पांच सौ चौदह मात्र) की राशि 13 (2) के अंतर्गत इन्टेक कैपिटल ने 30,06,2020 31.5.2020 को रुं. 34,38,514/- (रुपये चौतीस लाख मात्र) की बकाया का भुगतान करने का निर्देश दिया। एतद् है कि रु. 34,38,514/- (रुपये चौंतीस लाख अड्तीस हजार के इस सूचना की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर भुगतान करें अ अनुसूची में वर्णित प्रतिभृत परिसम्पत्तियों के विरुद्ध प्रतिभ अधिकारों का प्रयोग करने के लिये बाध्य होगा। यह सूचन उपलब्ध किसी अन्य अधिकार के प्रति पूर्वाग्रह रहित है। अनुसूची: परिसम्पत्तियों जिसमें प्रतिभृति हित निर्मित है, का ।

गिरवी परिसम्पत्तियाः 1. खसरा नं. 1801 का भाग, प्लॉट नं. सी-34, प्लॉट नं. स सी-55, सी-53, प्लॉट नं. सी-54 का भाग।

पीपी इस्टेट हरबस्त ग्राम धूम माणिकपुर, दादरी, जीबी नग ख़सरा नं. 1801 का भाग, प्लॉट नं. सी-32, सी-55, प प्लॉट नं. सी-31 एवं सी-56

पीपी इस्टेट हरबस्त ग्राम धूम माणिकपुर, दादरी, जीबी नग 3. खसरा नं. 1801 का भाग, प्लॉट नं. सी-35, सी-52, प ब्लॉक- सी

ब्दाकः सा पीपी इस्टेट हम्बस्त ग्राम धूम मुर्गिकपुर, दादरी, जीवी नग तथा विक्रमान एवं भविष्य के उस पर निर्माण/ विल्डिंग। तिथि: 19.07.2020 र्**थानः नई** दिल्ली

प्रपन्न सं. आईएनसी-26 [कम्पनी (निगमन) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुपालन में] राज्य से दूसरे राज्य में कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के परिवर्तन के लिये समाचार पत्र में प्रकाशन के लिए विज्ञापन केन्द्र सरकार (क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र) के समक्ष

कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) तथा कंपनी (निगमन) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30 के उप-नियम (5) के क्लॉज (ए) के मामले में

सीएनंबी कमोडिटीज प्राईवेट लिमिटेड जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालयः आफिस नं. 1, नॉटिंग हिल्स, पैस्को के सामने, पुरानी दिल्ली रोड, सेक्टर 18, गुरुग्राम, हरियाणा-122001 में है

..... आवेदक, के मामले में रतद्द्वारा आमं जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि ''हरियाणा राज्य'' से ''राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली" में उसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय को परिवर्तित करने के लिए कंपनी को सक्षम बनाने के लिए 9 जुलाई, 2020 को आयोजित असाधारण आमसभा में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के अनुसार कंपनी के मेमोरैंडम ऑफ एसोसिएशन के परिवर्तन की पुष्टि के लिए कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 के अंतर्गत यह कंपनी केंद्र सरकार, शक्ति क्षेत्रीय निदेशक में निहित,

के पास आवेदन करने का प्रस्ताव करती है। कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के इस प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन से यदि किसी व्यक्ति का हित प्रभावित होता हो, वे एमसीए-21 पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) पर निवेशक शिकायत प्रपत्र दाखिल करें अथवा उसके नीचे वर्णित पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आवेदक कंपनी को उसकी एक प्रति के साथ इस सूचनां के प्रकाशन की तिथि से चौदह दिनों के भीतर अपने हित की प्रकृति तथा आपत्ति के कारणों का उल्लेख करते हुए एक शपथ पत्र द्वारा समर्थित अपनी आपत्ति क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र के पतेः बी-2 विंग, 2रा तल, पर्यावरण भवन, सीजीओ कॉम्प्लैक्स, नई दिल्ली-110003 में जमा करें या जमा कराएं या पंजीकृत डाक से भेजें:

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः आफिस नं. 1, नॉटिंग हिल्स, पैस्को के सामने, पुरानी दिल्ली रोड, सेक्टर 18, गुरुग्राम, हरियाणा-122001 कृते एवं के लिए

स्थानः गुरुग्राम

सीएनबी कमोडिटीज प्राईवेट लिुमिटेड हस्ता./-नमन बागरी तिथि: 19.07.2020 े प्रबंध निदेशक

DIN: 00010936